
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lillie Godden - (735130) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.00 482 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Burgess Hill TigersJersey 3

1:10.38 474 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 1

1:10.51 471 F 11/06/17 Walkers Tiger Club Championships Jersey TigersJersey 4

1:10.55 470 F 12/04/14 Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014 Haute Vallee TigersJersey 3

1:10.66 468 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 1

1:10.66 468 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bracknell TigersJersey 3

1:10.75 466 F 21/10/17 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017 St Brelade TigersJersey 2

1:10.90 464 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Burgess Hill TigersJersey 3

1:11.18 458 F 25/11/17 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017 Guernsey TigersJersey 2

1:11.19 458 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais TigersJersey 3

1:11.29 456 F 13/11/16 49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs Jersey TigersJersey 3

1:11.30 456 F 25/04/15 Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015 Jersey TigersJersey 3

1:11.33 455 F 24/04/16 JASA Island Championships Series (1of2) Jersey TigersJersey 3

1:11.76 447 F 24/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:11.79 446 F 24/01/15 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey TigersJersey 2

1:11.87 445 F 25/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:12.31 437 F 22/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade TigersJersey 2

1:12.57 432 F 11/10/14 Guernsey Interinsular Meet Guernsey  4

1:12.63 431 F 14/06/14 Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet Jersey TigersJersey 3

1:12.79 428 F 30/11/14 48th Island Open Age Group Championships Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:12.79 428 F 22/11/15 Walkers Tiger SC Club Championships Jersey TigersJersey 4

1:12.89 427 F 04/03/18 Calligo Tigers Club Championships Jersey TigersJersey 4

1:12.89 427 F 27/10/18 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018 St Brelade, Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:12.90 426 F 01/10/17 JASA Inter Insular 2017 St Helier  4

1:13.06 424  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

1:13.14 422 F 29/09/18 Guernsey Inter-Insular 2018 Guernsey  4

1:13.15 422 F 15/02/14 Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3) Haute Vallee TigersJersey 3
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1:13.15 422 F 15/02/14 Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3) Haute Vallee TigersJersey 3

1:15.85 378 F 07/04/13 Tigers 4 Way Meet Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

1:16.01 376  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton TigersJersey 2

1:16.11 375 F 25/01/14 The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ Les Queinevais TigersJersey 2

1:16.83 364 F 26/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:16.84 364 F 29/06/13 The Specsavers Open Meet 2013 Guernsey TigersJersey 2

1:17.02 361 F 14/12/13 47th Jersey Open Age Group Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:17.53 354 F 17/02/13 JASA Island Championships Series Haute Vallee TigersJersey 4

1:19.79 325 F 15/12/12 Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:19.88 324 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey TigersJersey 2

1:20.80 313 F 27/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:26.30 257 F 30/06/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey TigersJersey 2

1:29.98 227 H 21/04/12 Jersey SC 40th Island Champs Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

1:34.54 195 F 22/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3 Jersey TigersJersey 3

1:34.84 193 F 10/12/11 Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships Jersey TigersJersey 3

1:43.77 148 F 25/06/11 Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet Les Quennevais TigersJersey 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.89 427 F 27/10/18 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018 St Brelade, Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:13.14 422 F 29/09/18 Guernsey Inter-Insular 2018 Guernsey  4

1:12.89 427 F 04/03/18 Calligo Tigers Club Championships Jersey TigersJersey 4

1:11.18 458 F 25/11/17 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017 Guernsey TigersJersey 2

1:10.75 466 F 21/10/17 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017 St Brelade TigersJersey 2

1:12.90 426 F 01/10/17 JASA Inter Insular 2017 St Helier  4

1:10.51 471 F 11/06/17 Walkers Tiger Club Championships Jersey TigersJersey 4

1:10.00 482 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Burgess Hill TigersJersey 3

1:11.19 458 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais TigersJersey 3

1:11.29 456 F 13/11/16 49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs Jersey TigersJersey 3

1:10.90 464 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Burgess Hill TigersJersey 3

1:12.31 437 F 22/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade TigersJersey 2

1:10.66 468 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bracknell TigersJersey 3

1:11.33 455 F 24/04/16 JASA Island Championships Series (1of2) Jersey TigersJersey 3

1:12.79 428 F 22/11/15 Walkers Tiger SC Club Championships Jersey TigersJersey 4

1:11.76 447 F 24/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:11.30 456 F 25/04/15 Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015 Jersey TigersJersey 3

1:10.38 474 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 1

1:10.66 468 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 1

1:11.79 446 F 24/01/15 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey TigersJersey 2

1:12.79 428 F 30/11/14 48th Island Open Age Group Championships Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:11.87 445 F 25/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:12.57 432 F 11/10/14 Guernsey Interinsular Meet Guernsey  4

1:12.63 431 F 14/06/14 Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet Jersey TigersJersey 3

1:10.55 470 F 12/04/14 Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014 Haute Vallee TigersJersey 3

1:13.06 424  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

1:13.15 422 F 15/02/14 Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3) Haute Vallee TigersJersey 3

1:16.11 375 F 25/01/14 The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ Les Queinevais TigersJersey 2

1:17.02 361 F 14/12/13 47th Jersey Open Age Group Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:16.83 364 F 26/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:16.84 364 F 29/06/13 The Specsavers Open Meet 2013 Guernsey TigersJersey 2

1:15.85 378 F 07/04/13 Tigers 4 Way Meet Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

1:16.01 376  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton TigersJersey 2

1:17.53 354 F 17/02/13 JASA Island Championships Series Haute Vallee TigersJersey 4

1:19.88 324 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey TigersJersey 2
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1:19.88 324 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey TigersJersey 2

1:19.79 325 F 15/12/12 Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:20.80 313 F 27/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

1:26.30 257 F 30/06/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey TigersJersey 2

1:29.98 227 H 21/04/12 Jersey SC 40th Island Champs Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

1:34.84 193 F 10/12/11 Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships Jersey TigersJersey 3

1:34.54 195 F 22/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3 Jersey TigersJersey 3

1:43.77 148 F 25/06/11 Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet Les Quennevais TigersJersey 3
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